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Vel
1572.74
1572.49
1570.99
1556.26
1555.81
1555.59
1555.59
1554.69
1554.25
1544.77
1544.28
1543.07
1531.53
1531.02
1527.81
1525.72
1524.38
1520.38
1520.14
1519.21
1516.32
1513.10
1512.06
1511.63
1511.37
1510.99
1510.99
1510.42
1510.20
1509.75
1509.27
1508.88
1508.85
1508.85
1508.64
1508.43
1508.22
1508.22
1508.02
1507.81
1507.60
1507.18
1506.76
1506.57
1506.55

Sect E & Pt A Clubs Area Liberation Tullamore 16/7/17

66 Members sent 1900 birds liberated at 12.15

Name
A Craig
A Craig
A Craig
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
D Thompson & Son
D Thompson & Son
D Thompson & Son
A Craig
D & B Lyness
Rafferty & Toman
John Trotter
D Carville & Son
D Lunn
D Lunn
J Douglas & Son
G Steenson
Rafferty & Toman
K Henderson & Son
K Henderson & Son
G O'Dowd
K Henderson & Son
K Henderson & Son
Rafferty & Toman
Rafferty & Toman
Rafferty & Toman
J Douglas & Son
K Henderson & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
J Douglas & Son
N & S Haughain
J Douglas & Son

Club
Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Lurgan Social
Gilford
Laurelvale
Wilton Cross Hps
Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Lurgan Social
Armagh
Gilford
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Gilford
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Gilford
Gilford
Gilford
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social

Portadown & Drumcree

Lurgan Social

Ring Number
GB17L 10291
GB17L 10227
GB17L 10247
GB17L 12374
GB17L 12349
GB17L 12339
GB17L 12303
GB17L 12318
GB17L 12315
GB17H 35089
BELG17 6087748
GB17L 10398
GB17L 10253
GB17L 12737
GB17F 02418
GB17L 11121
GB17X 27711
GB17L 10707
GB17L 10683
GB17L 12338
NWHU17T 4095
GB17F 02476
GB17L 12501
GB17L 12512
GB17F 02023
GB17L 12519
GB17L 12555
GB17F 02419
GB17F 02454
GB17F 02407
GB17L 12348
GB17L 12587
GB17L 12311
GB17L 12372
GB17L 12317
GB17L 12351
GB17X 27739
GB17P 06636
GB17L 12350
GB17X 27740
GB17L 12378
GB17L 12302
GB17L 12356
GB17P 06222
GB17L 12301



